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199506090001
50921

06/09/1995
10:09:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199501090000
06271

199506010001
42091

06/01/1995
10:31:47

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
OLLIE
CLAYBURN

Sec:04
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199506190001
59361

06/19/1995
12:01:25

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199505020001
14301

199506020001
44621

06/02/1995
03:26:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199501030000
00381

199506020001
44601

06/02/1995
03:26:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199411140003
39291

199506050001
46001

06/05/1995
12:11:16

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199501030000
00501

199507120001
83101

07/12/1995
11:04:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199506220001
62821

199507140001
86151

07/14/1995
12:10:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199412280003
75241

199507170001
87141

07/17/1995
08:45:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITOL
MORT CORP

4 22 199507170001
87131

Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:4 Pg:22
Desc:1995-
18713

199507070001
77591

07/07/1995
10:09:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199502200000
44131

199507100001
79571

07/10/1995
11:12:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199506200001
60861

199507260001
96851

07/26/1995
09:08:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199410240003
18781

199507260001
96871

07/26/1995
09:08:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

3 82 199507260001
96861

Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:82
Desc:1995-
19686

199507260001
97701

07/26/1995
01:28:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199506070001
48501



199508040002
11661

08/04/1995
01:42:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199410120003
10071

199507260001
97991

07/26/1995
01:59:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199505020001
13361

199507260001
98171

07/26/1995
02:37:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS, J
SADLER

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199508080002
15351

08/08/1995
01:54:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORT CORP

199508080002
15341

199508170002
25561

08/17/1995
11:03:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199502030000
30721

199508180002
26961

08/18/1995
08:31:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199501060000
06061

199508220002
30871

08/22/1995
12:33:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199412020003
54961

199509070002
47521

09/07/1995
10:21:23

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199412060003
58161

199509070002
47531

09/07/1995
10:21:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199504280001
10441

199509110002
50451

09/11/1995
08:39:34

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199507270001
99781

199509010002
41841

09/01/1995
10:29:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CURTIS, HAL L 8 18 Lot#:2 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:18

199509190002
61671

09/19/1995
03:21:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199505080001
19941

199509210002
63681

09/21/1995
01:23:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199508220002
30211

199509210002
63691

09/21/1995
01:23:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199508220002
30221

199510120002
89901

10/12/1995
09:03:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORT CORP

17 14 199510120002
89891

Lot#:2043
Book:17 Pg:14
Desc:1995-
28989



199510190003
00141

10/19/1995
02:29:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, W
ROBERT JR

Sec:07
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:AND NW
SW


