Grantee;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506090001 50921	06/09/1995 10:09:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199501090000 06271	
199506010001 12091	06/01/1995 10:31:47	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, OLLIE CLAYBURN						Sec:04 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW
199506190001 59361	06/19/1995 12:01:25	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199505020001 14301	
199506020001 14621	06/02/1995 03:26:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199501030000 00381	
199506020001 44601	06/02/1995 03:26:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199411140003 39291	
199506050001 46001	06/05/1995 12:11:16	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199501030000 00501	
199507120001 83101	07/12/1995 11:04:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199506220001 62821	
199507140001 86151	07/14/1995 12:10:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199412280003 75241	
199507170001 87141	07/17/1995 08:45:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITOL MORT CORP			4	22	199507170001 87131	Lot#:8 Blk:4 Book:4 Pg:22 Desc:1995- 18713
199507070001 77591	07/07/1995 10:09:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199502200000 44131	
199507100001 79571	07/10/1995 11:12:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199506200001 60861	
199507260001 96851	07/26/1995 09:08:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199410240003 18781	
199507260001 96871	07/26/1995 09:08:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP			3	82	199507260001 96861	Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:82 Desc:1995- 19686
199507260001 97701	07/26/1995 01:28:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199506070001 48501	

199508040002 11661	08/04/1995 01:42:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199410120003 10071	
199507260001 97991	07/26/1995 01:59:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199505020001 13361	
199507260001 98171	07/26/1995 02:37:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS, J SADLER					Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NE
199508080002 15351	08/08/1995 01:54:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORT CORP				199508080002 15341	
199508170002 25561	08/17/1995 11:03:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199502030000 30721	
199508180002 26961	08/18/1995 08:31:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199501060000 06061	
199508220002 30871	08/22/1995 12:33:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199412020003 54961	
199509070002 47521	09/07/1995 10:21:23	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199412060003 58161	
199509070002 47531	09/07/1995 10:21:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199504280001 10441	
199509110002 50451	09/11/1995 08:39:34	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199507270001 99781	
199509010002 41841	09/01/1995 10:29:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURTIS, HAL L		8	18		Lot#:2 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:18
199509190002 61671	09/19/1995 03:21:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199505080001 19941	
199509210002 63681	09/21/1995 01:23:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199508220002 30211	
199509210002 63691	09/21/1995 01:23:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199508220002 30221	
199510120002 89901	10/12/1995 09:03:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORT CORP		17	14	199510120002 89891	Lot#:2043 Book:17 Pg:14 Desc:1995- 28989

	02:29:45	FEDERAL	Grantee	SMITH, W ROBERT JR				Sec:07 Twn:22S
		SAVINGS BANK						Rng:2W Qt:SW   BQt:NW
		D, ((VI))						Other:AND NW
							1 '	SW